EpicFans.com
Construction or Engineering ApprovalProject Information
Job Name
Address
Contractor
Distributor
Model ______________Quantity ________Voltage/Phase________
By ______________________________________________________

  575V 3 Phase
  Standard   Networked
Control Options
  Modbus TCP/IP
  BACnet MSTP
  BACnet TCP/IP
  Slave Remote
Model
Number Fan Size Hanging
Weight
Normal
Industrial
Spacing
RPM
EF08-103 8 FT 1.0 HP 155 lbs. (79 kg) 45 feet 198
EF10-103 10 FT 1.0 HP 160 lbs. (79 kg) 50 feet 154
EF12-103 12 FT 1.0 HP 165 lbs. (79 kg) 55 feet 125
EF14-103 14 FT 1.0 HP 170 lbs. (79 kg) 60 feet 106
EF16-103 16 FT 1.0 HP 175 lbs. (79 kg) 75 feet 92
EF18-103 18 FT 1.0 HP 180 lbs. (82 kg) 80 feet  81
EF20-103 20 FT 1.0 HP 185 lbs. (84 kg) 85 feet 72
EF24-103 24 FT 1.0 HP 195 lbs. (88 kg) 90 feet 60
*120V Power Required
*120V Power Required